1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) | B0C1VNB81Z
( GKD00054-BAC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹293.75 1 ₹293.75 12% IGST ₹35.25 ₹329.00

TOTAL: ₹35.25 ₹329.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Book Rack 4 Layer Wooden Book Stand for Table
Multipurpose Home dcor Storage Rack Premium Bookcase Showcase
Organizer for Study Table Office Desk Book Shelf for Wall (DIY) Dark
Wood | B0CCL7ZWXK ( GKD000564-BR ) 
HSN:44219092

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Lapdesks Premium All-in-one Table top for Laptop Stand with
Cooling pad Keyboard and Mouse pad Mobile Stand Stationary Desk
Organizers and Coaster Set (Wooden Ecofriendly Red) |
B0BQJGQ1SD ( GKD000316-LDRD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111dfmfDIOcPjMw9EuF1HQpk

Date & Time: 27/07/2023, 01:21:28
hrs Invoice Value: 

699.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 3jyg8lh9u1Os8ZVgOAds
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) | B0C1VNB81Z
( GKD00054-BAC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹293.75 1 ₹293.75 12% IGST ₹35.25 ₹329.00

TOTAL: ₹35.25 ₹329.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Deer Showpiece & Desk Organizer With Desk
Calendar 2023 & Table Clock, 3D Wooden Deer Figurine Is Unique Gift
& Office Desk Decoration Items (Eco Friendly Made In India) (Bamboo)
| B0B58Q5VBZ ( GKD000525-BM ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWt2VHwjl9Qfys3cfAIAD5tl8OSbu0Bfh

Date & Time: 26/07/2023, 23:23:57
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway